
RANKING ABSOLUTO PCRANKING ABSOLUTO PC

PRUEBA ATLETA MARCA

60 ML
Carla Martitegui Fares

Pablo Arranz Peiro
7.99
6,85

200 ML
Lidia Abad Escribano

Pablo Arranz Peiro
25,96
22,51

400 ML Lidia Abad Escribano
Reynaldo Noboa Mendez

57,12
49,88

FECHA LUGAR

13/03/2021
06/02/2021

Madrid
Madrid

07/02/2021
20/03/2021

Madrid
Madrid

13/02/2021
20/03/2021

Madrid
Madrid

800 ML
Lydia Jiménez Ortega
Álvaro Cordero Lozar

2,18,83
1,58,68

20/03/2021
31/01/2021

Madrid
Madrid

1500 ML Lorena Lorenzo Sánchez
Alvaro Cordero Lozar

4,39,37
4,01,60

3000 ML Lorena Lorenzo Sánchez
Álvaro Cordero Lozar

9,59,81
8,50,27

60 MV Natalia de la Torre de la Morena
Javier Rodriguez Fernandez

9,15
8,74

ALTURA Noelia Martínez Lozano
Juan Yáñez Herrero

1,68
1,73

31/01/2021
13/02/2021

Madrid
Madrid

06/02/2021
20/03/2021

Madrid
Madrid

20/03/2021
20/03/2021

Suiza 
Madrid

31/01/2021
14/03/2021

Madrid
Madrid

LONGITUD
Julieta Gallego Gamez
Morna Izcara Herreros

5,82
6,30

14/02/2021
20/03/2021

Madrid 
Madrid



TRIPLE SALTO Sara Marquina Águeda
José Antonio Pérez Fernandez

11,58
12,56

PÉRTIGA
Rocío Ortega Águeda
José Antonio Pérez 

2,60
3.60

PESO
Andrea Portaña Sanz

Iñigo Fernandez Galarraga
9,35
11,30

PENTATHLON
HEPTATHLON

....

.... 


4X400

L. Abad-R.Benede-M.Martin-
C.Garcia

L.San Martin-R.Casanova-
L.R.Noboa-M.Mum

3,59,33



3,25,58

06/06/2021
20/03/2021

Madrid
Madrid

30/01/2021
28/03/2021

Zaragoza
Madrid

20/03/2021
20/03/2021

Valencia
Madrid


 


20/03/2021
20/03/2021

Madrid 
Madrid


